2
CABLEREADY offers a series of protective
molding developed to meet the needs of the
ever-changing cabling industry.
In response to industry demands and with many years of multi-unit
construction experience, CABLEREADY designers were able to
develop a protective molding raceway that not only meets but
exceeds the cable industry’s standards. CABLEREADY has since

Example: SR050WH = 1/2” x 8’ White Molding
** Dark Gray in limited quantities
ORDERING GUIDE
5CableReady   www.belden.com
FEATURES:
•    All molding is available in five colors and four sizes
•    We offer transitions between sizes
•    Can be applied for interior or exterior use
•    Greater cable capacity
•    15 year warranty!
Straight Run Molding
ORDERING GUIDE
3/4” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR075*
160 ft./box
1” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR100*
80 ft./box
2” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR200*
96 ft./box
1/2” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR050*
480 ft./box
*Use two letter suffix to designate color when ordering:
IV Ivory   BR Brown
RW Redwood  LG Light Gray
WH White   DG Dark Gray**
Example: SR050WH = 1/2” x 8’ White Molding
** Dark Gray in limited quantities
Straight Run must be ordered by box quantity
CABLEREADY’S
6 CableReady   www.belden.com
1/2” MOLDING
 Part No.  A    B     C
 SR050              7/16”    1/2”    5/8”
3/4”, 1”, 2” MOLDING
 Part No.   A     B     C
 SR075    3/4”    3/4”  1 1/2”
 SR100                1”     1”  2 1/8”
 SR200                2”     2”  3 1/4”
A
C
B
A
C
B
Molding Specifications
STRAIGHT RUN
7CableReady   www.belden.com
 Part No.  Cable                     Footage       Shipping Weight
   Capacity        Per Box       Per Box
 SR050          2 RG-6’s        480’       55 lbs.
 SR075          4-6 RG-6’s        160’       28 lbs.
 SR100          14-16 RG-6’s         80’        22 lbs.
 SR200               40 RG-6’s         96’        40 lbs.
Molding cable capacities are approximations using 60% braided RG6 cable
Cable Capacity
SR075
4-6 RG-6’s
SR050
2 RG-6’s
SR100
14-16 RG-6’s
SR200
40 RG-6’s
8 CableReady   www.belden.com
An easy formula for determining the number of clips needed is to
multiply the footage of straight run by .25 for each size ordered.
Example: 4000’ of SR100IV x .25 = 1000 CL100
Application: Mounting clips are attached to the surface every 4’,
all cables or wires are then tie wrapped to the clip and secured.
3/4” CLIP
Part #CL075
1” CLIP
Part #CL100
2” CLIP
Part #CL200
1/2” CLIP
Part #CL050
Standard Mounting Clips
STRAIGHT RUN